3/21/2016

http://oneschoolstreet.com/print_schedule.php?school_id=209&sport=Baseball%2C%20Varsity&level=Varsity&season=2015-2016

Date

3/30/2016

4/4/2016

4/6/2016

4/11/2016

4/12/2016

4/19/2016

4/21/2016

4/25/2016

4/27/2016

4/29/2016

5/2/2016

5/4/2016

5/9/2016

5/12/2016

5/13/2016

5/14/2016

5/17/2016

5/19/2016

Print Schedule - Brockway Area High School

Brockway Area High School

Time
4:15 pm
4:15 pm
4:15 pm
4:15 pm
4:15 pm
4:15 pm
4:15 pm
4:15 pm
4:15 pm
4:15 pm
4:15 pm

4:15 pm

4:00 pm

4:15 pm
4:.00 pm
11:00 am
4:15 pm

4:15 pm

Sport Name: Baseball, Varsity

Level
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

Sport Level: Varsity

Season: 2015-2016

Opponent

Brookville Area High School
Kane Area High School
Central Catholic High School
Redbank Valley High School
Elk Co. Catholic High School
Johnsonburg Area High School
Curwensville Area High School
Brookville Area High School
Kane Area High School
Cameron County High School
Central Catholic High School

Elk Co. Catholic High School

Youngsville Area High School

Johnsonburg Area High School
Karns City High School
Smethport Area High School
Curwensville Area High School

Clarion Area High School

Site
Brockway
Kane

DuBois

Redbank Valley

Elk County

Johnsonburg

Brockway
Brookville
Brockway
Emporium
Brockway
Brockway

Youngsville

Brockway
Karns City

Smethport

Curwensville

Brockway

Us

Them

11



