Brockway Area High School

Sport Name: Baseball, Varsity

Sport Level: Varsity

Season: 2015-2016

Date	Time	Level	Opponent	Site	Us	Them
3/30/2016	4:15 pm	Varsity	Brookville Area High School	Brockway	0	0
4/4/2016	4:15 pm	Varsity	Kane Area High School	Kane	0	0
4/6/2016	4:15 pm	Varsity	Central Catholic High School	DuBois	0	0
4/11/2016	4:15 pm	Varsity	Redbank Valley High School	Redbank Valley	0	0
4/12/2016	4:15 pm	Varsity	Elk Co. Catholic High School	Elk County	0	0
4/19/2016	4:15 pm	Varsity	Johnsonburg Area High School	Johnsonburg	0	0
4/21/2016	4:15 pm	Varsity	Curwensville Area High School	Brockway	0	0
4/25/2016	4:15 pm	Varsity	Brookville Area High School	Brookville	0	0
4/27/2016	4:15 pm	Varsity	Kane Area High School	Brockway	0	0
4/29/2016	4:15 pm	Varsity	Cameron County High School	Emporium	0	0
5/2/2016	4:15 pm	Varsity	Central Catholic High School	Brockway	0	0
5/4/2016	4:15 pm	Varsity	Elk Co. Catholic High School	Brockway	0	0
5/9/2016	4:00 pm	Varsity	Youngsville Area High School	Youngsville	0	0
5/12/2016	4:15 pm	Varsity	Johnsonburg Area High School	Brockway	0	0
5/13/2016	4:00 pm	Varsity	Karns City High School	Karns City	0	0
5/14/2016	11:00 am	Varsity	Smethport Area High School	Smethport	0	0
5/17/2016	4:15 pm	Varsity	Curwensville Area High School	Curwensville	0	0
5/19/2016	4:15 pm	Varsity	Clarion Area High School	Brockway	0	0